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Varsity Track and Field (Girls)
Spring 2024-2025

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Friday Feb. 21 @ Girls Indoor Meet -
Principia College, Elsah,
IL.

Girls Indoor Meet -
Principia College, Elsah,
IL.

9:30AM 2:00PM

Thursday Feb. 27 @ Girls Indoor Meet - Joe
Elliott Invite, Marion, IL.

Girls Indoor Meet - Joe
Elliott Invite, Marion, IL.

1:00PM 2:45PM

Saturday Mar. 08 @ Girls Indoor Meet - SIU
Saluki Indoor

Girls Indoor Meet - SIU
Saluki Indoor

 2:00PM

Saturday Mar. 15 @ Jersey Winter Thaw
Principia College

Jersey Winter Thaw
Principia College

6:00AM 10:00AM

Tuesday Mar. 25 @ Herrin High School
(Herrin Girls Open)

Herrin High School  4:00PM

Friday Mar. 28 @ Triad Distance Carnival
(Co-Ed)

Triad Distance Carnival
(Co-Ed)

 TBA

Saturday Mar. 29 OPEN (B/G Home Meet) Anna-Jonesboro High
School

 10:00AM

Saturday Apr. 05 @ Benton Spring Fling Benton Spring Fling 8:00AM 10:00AM
Wednesday Apr. 09 OPEN (B/G Home Meet) Anna-Jonesboro High

School
 4:00PM

Saturday Apr. 12 @ Carterville Invite Carterville Invite 8:00AM 10:00AM
Wednesday Apr. 23 OPEN (B/G Home Meet) Anna-Jonesboro High

School
 4:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 29 @ Du Quoin High School
(DQ Lady Indian Invite)

Du Quoin High School 2:00PM 4:00PM

Wednesday May. 07 @ SIRR Girls Conference
Meet

SIRR Girls Conference
Meet

1:00PM 3:00PM

Thursday May. 15 @ Girls Sectional Meet Girls Sectional Meet  3:00PM
Friday May. 23 @ OPEN (Girls Only - IHSA

Girls State Meet,
Charleston, IL.)

OPEN  TBA
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